
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00015

01/10/20
22

ABINGTON, 
ALIYAH Defendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
ABINGTON, ALIYAH

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00030

01/10/20
22

ALEXANDER, 
MICHAELLA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ALEXANDER, MICHAELLA

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00010

01/10/20
22

AND Defendant
TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
vs. JONES, JASON

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00013

01/10/20
22

ARDMORE 
FINANCE Plaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. CARNES, 
MARTEZZ J

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00014

01/10/20
22

ARDMORE 
FINANCE Plaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. KRAMER,
ALISSA ELAINE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00015

01/10/20
22

ARDMORE 
FINANCE Plaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
ABINGTON, ALIYAH

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00017

01/10/20
22

ARDMORE 
FINANCE Plaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. GLASER, 
STEPHEN MICHAEL

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00018

01/10/20
22

ARDMORE 
FINANCE Plaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. BREWER, 
KRISTEL

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00019

01/10/20
22

ARDMORE 
FINANCE Plaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. OSGOOD,
SKYLAR

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00011

01/10/20
22

BEASTON, FRANK 
ASHER Defendant

CAIN, GLEN ALAN vs. BEASTON, 
FRANK ASHER

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00010

01/10/20
22

BELL FINANCE Plaintiff
BELL FINANCE vs. CALLEGAN, 
ALEX LARANZE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00009

01/10/20
22

BLAKEY, MARY 
L. Defendant

DISCOVER BANK vs. BLAKEY, 
MARY L.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00005

01/10/20
22

BOHON, COLT 
EDWARD Plaintiff

BOHON, COLT EDWARD vs. 
BOHON, CRISTY LYNN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00005

01/10/20
22

BOHON, CRISTY 
LYNN Defendant

BOHON, COLT EDWARD vs. 
BOHON, CRISTY LYNN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00002

01/10/20
22

BRAGG, BAILEY 
A. Defendant

DISCOVER BANK vs. BRAGG, 
BAILEY A.

INDEBTEDNESS
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00018

01/10/20
22

BREWER, KRISTEL Defendant
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. BREWER, 
KRISTEL

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00011

01/10/20
22

CAIN, GLEN ALAN Plaintiff
CAIN, GLEN ALAN vs. BEASTON, 
FRANK ASHER

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00010

01/10/20
22

CALLEGAN, ALEX 
LARANZE Defendant

BELL FINANCE vs. CALLEGAN, 
ALEX LARANZE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00013

01/10/20
22

CARNES, MARTEZZ 
J Defendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. CARNES, 
MARTEZZ J

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

WH-2022-
00001

01/10/20
22

CASE OF Plaintiff
IN RE: HABEAS CORPUS OF THE 
OFFICE OF THE CHIEF

WRIT OF ASSISTANCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00008

01/10/20
22

COCHRAN, KASEY 
RYAN Defendant

MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT 
vs. COCHRAN, KASEY RYAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00028

01/10/20
22

DAVISSON, HUNTER 
JADE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DAVISSON, HUNTER JADE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00002

01/10/20
22

DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff
DISCOVER BANK vs. BRAGG, 
BAILEY A.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00009

01/10/20
22

DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff
DISCOVER BANK vs. BLAKEY, 
MARY L.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00031

01/10/20
22

EAGLE, REX 
CHARLES Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. EAGLE, 
REX CHARLES

OPER M/V W/O A VALID 
D.L. (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00032

01/10/20
22

EAGLE, REX 
CHARLES Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. EAGLE, 
REX CHARLES

TOC ALCOHOL (TR) 
TITLE 37 537

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00033

01/10/20
22

ENGELKING, JARED Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ENGELKING, JARED

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00034

01/10/20
22

ENGELKING, JARED Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ENGELKING, JARED

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE 
STATE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00003

01/10/20
22

FLORES DOMINGUEZ, MA. 
ELISABET Plaintiff

FLORES DOMINGUEZ, MA. 
ELISABET vs.

NAME CHANGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00017

01/10/20
22

GLASER, STEPHEN 
MICHAEL Defendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. GLASER, 
STEPHEN MICHAEL

MONEY JUDGMENT

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200017
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200017
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2200003
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2200003
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200034
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200034
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200033
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200033
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200032
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200032
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200031
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200031
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200009
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200009
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200002
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200002
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200028
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2200028
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200008
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200008
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NWH++2200001
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NWH++2200001
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200013
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200013
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200010
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200010
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200011
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200011
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200018
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200018
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
00029

01/10/2
022

GUYETTE, STEPHANIE 
ANN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GUYETTE, STEPHANIE ANN

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00016

01/10/2
022

HORTON, DANIEL B Plaintiff
HORTON, DANIEL B vs. JOHNSON, 
FLETCHER A.

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00012

01/10/2
022

HUDDLESTON, CATHIE 
ANNE Plaintiff

TJB-CAT PROPERTIES, LLC vs. 
SKINNER, NATHAN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00016

01/10/2
022

JOHNSON, FLETCHER 
A. Defendant

HORTON, DANIEL B vs. JOHNSON, 
FLETCHER A.

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00010

01/10/2
022

JONES, JASON Defendant
TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 
vs. JONES, JASON

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00010

01/10/2
022

JONES, SHANNA M Defendant
TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 
vs. JONES, JASON

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00014

01/10/2
022

KRAMER, ALISSA 
ELAINE Defendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. KRAMER, 
ALISSA ELAINE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00004

01/10/2
022

MACKEY, GARY 
DEAN Defendant

MACKEY, NIKKI IRENE vs. 
MACKEY, GARY DEAN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00004

01/10/2
022

MACKEY, NIKKI IRENE Plaintiff
MACKEY, NIKKI IRENE vs. 
MACKEY, GARY DEAN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

WH-2022-
00001

01/10/2
022

MEDICAL EXAMINER, Plaintiff
IN RE: HABEAS CORPUS OF THE 
OFFICE OF THE CHIEF

WRIT OF ASSISTANCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00008

01/10/2
022

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT Plaintiff

MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT
vs. COCHRAN, KASEY RYAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00019

01/10/2
022

OSGOOD, SKYLAR Defendant
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. OSGOOD, 
SKYLAR

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00012

01/10/2
022

SKINNER, ASHLEY Defendant
TJB-CAT PROPERTIES, LLC vs. 
SKINNER, NATHAN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00012

01/10/2
022

SKINNER, NATHAN Defendant
TJB-CAT PROPERTIES, LLC vs. 
SKINNER, NATHAN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

WH-2022-
00001

01/10/2
022

STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff
IN RE: HABEAS CORPUS OF THE 
OFFICE OF THE CHIEF

WRIT OF ASSISTANCE

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

WH-2022-
00001

01/10/20
22

THE OFFICE OF THE 
CHIEF Plaintiff

IN RE: HABEAS CORPUS OF THE 
OFFICE OF THE CHIEF

WRIT OF ASSISTANCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00010

01/10/20
22

TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT 
UNION Plaintiff

TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 
vs. JONES, JASON

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00012

01/10/20
22

TJB-CAT PROPERTIES, 
LLC Plaintiff

TJB-CAT PROPERTIES, LLC vs. 
SKINNER, NATHAN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

WH-2022-
00001

01/10/20
22

WHITESELL, MICHAEL 
LANE Plaintiff

IN RE: HABEAS CORPUS OF THE 
OFFICE OF THE CHIEF

WRIT OF ASSISTANCE
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