Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00015	01/10/20 22	ABINGTON, ALIYAH Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. ABINGTON, ALIYAH	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 00030	01/10/20 22	ALEXANDER, MICHAELLA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ALEXANDER, MICHAELLA	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00010	01/10/20 22	AND Defendant	TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT UNION vs. JONES, JASON	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00013	01/10/20 22	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. CARNES, MARTEZZ J	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00014	01/10/20 22	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. KRAMER, ALISSA ELAINE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00015		ARDMORE FINANCE <b>Plaintiff</b>	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. ABINGTON, ALIYAH	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00017	01/10/20 22	ARDMORE FINANCE <b>Plaintiff</b>	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. GLASER, STEPHEN MICHAEL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00018		ARDMORE FINANCE <b>Plaintiff</b>	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. BREWER, KRISTEL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00019		ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. OSGOOD, SKYLAR	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00011	01/10/20 22	BEASTON, FRANK ASHER Defendant	CAIN, GLEN ALAN vs. BEASTON, FRANK ASHER	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00010	01/10/20 22	BELL FINANCE Plaintiff	BELL FINANCE vs. CALLEGAN, ALEX LARANZE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00009	01/10/20 22	BLAKEY, MARY L. Defendant	DISCOVER BANK vs. BLAKEY, MARY L.	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00005	01/10/20 22	BOHON, COLT EDWARD <b>Plaintiff</b>	BOHON, COLT EDWARD vs. BOHON, CRISTY LYNN	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00005		BOHON, CRISTY LYNN Defendant	BOHON, COLT EDWARD vs. BOHON, CRISTY LYNN	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00002	01/10/20 22	BRAGG, BAILEY A. Defendant	DISCOVER BANK vs. BRAGG, BAILEY A.	INDEBTEDNESS

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00018	01/10/20 22	BREWER, KRISTEL Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. BREWER, KRISTEL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00011	01/10/20 22	CAIN, GLEN ALAN Plaintiff	CAIN, GLEN ALAN vs. BEASTON, FRANK ASHER	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00010		CALLEGAN, ALEX LARANZE Defendant	BELL FINANCE vs. CALLEGAN, ALEX LARANZE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00013	0 = 1 = 01 = 0	CARNES, MARTEZZ J <b>Defendant</b>	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. CARNES, MARTEZZ J	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	WH-2022- 00001	01/10/20 22	CASE OF Plaintiff	IN RE: HABEAS CORPUS OF THE OFFICE OF THE CHIEF	WRIT OF ASSISTANCE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00008		COCHRAN, KASEY RYAN Defendant	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. COCHRAN, KASEY RYAN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 00028	0	DAVISSON, HUNTER JADE <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DAVISSON, HUNTER JADE	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00002	01/10/20 22	DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff	DISCOVER BANK vs. BRAGG, BAILEY A.	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00009	01/10/20 22	DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff	DISCOVER BANK vs. BLAKEY, MARY L.	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 00031	01/10/20 22	EAGLE, REX CHARLES <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. EAGLE, REX CHARLES	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 00032	01/10/20 22	EAGLE, REX CHARLES <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. EAGLE, REX CHARLES	TOC ALCOHOL (TR) TITLE 37 537
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 00033	01/10/20 22	ENGELKING, JARED Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ENGELKING, JARED	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 00034	01/10/20 22	ENGELKING, JARED Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ENGELKING, JARED	FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00003	01/10/20 22	FLORES DOMINGUEZ, MA. ELISABET Plaintiff	FLORES DOMINGUEZ, MA. ELISABET vs.	NAME CHANGE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00017	01/10/20 22	GLASER, STEPHEN MICHAEL Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. GLASER, STEPHEN MICHAEL	MONEY JUDGMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
	TR-2022- 00029		GUYETTE, STEPHANIE ANN <mark>Defendant <mark>OSW</mark></mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GUYETTE, STEPHANIE ANN	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
- 3	SC-2022- 00016	01/10/2 022	HORTON, DANIEL B Plaintiff	HORTON, DANIEL B vs. JOHNSON, FLETCHER A.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00012		HUDDLESTON, CATHIE ANNE <mark>Plaintif</mark> f	TJB-CAT PROPERTIES, LLC vs. SKINNER, NATHAN	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
- 3	SC-2022- 00016	0	JOHNSON, FLETCHER A. Defendant	HORTON, DANIEL B vs. JOHNSON, FLETCHER A.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00010	01/10/2 022	JONES, JASON Defendant	TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT UNION vs. JONES, JASON	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00010	01/10/2 022	JONES, SHANNA M Defendant	TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT UNION vs. JONES, JASON	INDEBTEDNESS
- 3	SC-2022- 00014		KRAMER, ALISSA ELAINE <mark>Defendant</mark>	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. KRAMER, ALISSA ELAINE	MONEY JUDGMENT
3	FD-2022- 00004	0 - 1 - 0 1 -	MACKEY, GARY DEAN Defendant	MACKEY, NIKKI IRENE vs. MACKEY, GARY DEAN	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
- 3	FD-2022- 00004	01/10/2 022	MACKEY, NIKKI IRENE Plaintiff	MACKEY, NIKKI IRENE vs. MACKEY, GARY DEAN	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
- 3	WH-2022- 00001	01/10/2 022	MEDICAL EXAMINER, Plaintiff	IN RE: HABEAS CORPUS OF THE OFFICE OF THE CHIEF	WRIT OF ASSISTANCE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00008	0 1/ 10/ =	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. COCHRAN, KASEY RYAN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00019	01/10/2 022	OSGOOD, SKYLAR Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. OSGOOD, SKYLAR	MONEY JUDGMENT
3	SC-2022- 00012	01/10/2 022	SKINNER, ASHLEY <b>Defendant</b>	TJB-CAT PROPERTIES, LLC vs. SKINNER, NATHAN	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
- 3	SC-2022- 00012	01/10/2 022	SKINNER, NATHAN Defendant	TJB-CAT PROPERTIES, LLC vs. SKINNER, NATHAN	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	WH-2022- 00001	01/10/2 022	STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	IN RE: HABEAS CORPUS OF THE OFFICE OF THE CHIEF	WRIT OF ASSISTANCE
Court	Case	Filed	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	Number WH-2022-	On 01/10/20	THE OFFICE OF THE	IN RE: HABEAS CORPUS OF THE	WRIT OF ASSISTANCE
(Newkirk) Kay	00001 CS-2022-	22 01/10/20		OFFICE OF THE CHIEF TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	
(Newkirk)	00010	22	UNION Plaintiff	vs. JONES, JASON	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00012	01/10/20		TJB-CAT PROPERTIES, LLC vs. SKINNER, NATHAN	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

IN RE: HABEAS CORPUS OF THE

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF

WRIT OF ASSISTANCE

01/10/20 WHITESELL, MICHAEL

**LANE Plaintiff** 

Kay

(Newkirk)

WH-2022-

00001

22